SAVANNAH
YACHT CLUB

EST. 1869

Savannah Yacht Club D12 ILCA Regatta

June 3-5, 2022

Schedule of Events
(Version 4/15/22)

Subject to change, check official notice board

Friday, June 3
1400 — 1600
1930 — 2130

Saturday,
June 4

0830
0930 - 1030
1030
1100
1200
1800

Sunday, June 5t

0800
0900
1000
1400
After racing

Fun Races, club open for boat drop off in designated areas.
Pre-race party at the Ushers House, 1616 Wilmington Island
Rd. (BYBO and finger food. RSVP chusher76@gmail.com

Coffee, Juice and Pastries
Check in

Competitors Meeting

Harbor Start

First Warning Signal

Dinner SYC Dock House/Tent

Coffee

Harbor Start

First warning signal

No warning signal will be made after this time
Awards & wings at SYC Dock House



